
Month Date Day 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

May 19 Fri. * 10 - 11 * 10 - 11

May 22 Mon. 1 - 8 1 - 8 2 - 7 2 - 7

May 23 Tues. 10 - 13 10 - 13

May 24 Wed. 11 - 12 11 - 12 9 - 14 9 - 14

May 25 Thurs. 3 - 6 3 - 6

May 26 Fri. 1 - 7 1 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 5

May 29 Mon. 8 - 6 8 - 6 2 - 5 2 - 5

May 30 Tues. 14 - 12 14 - 12

May 31 Wed. 10 - 11 10 - 11 9 - 13 9 - 13

* Does Not Count in Standings

  9. Emmanuel

11. Bible Center Green

  10. Village Chapel

12. St. George

13. St. Matthews

14. SE Church of Nazarene

8. Bible Center Gray

2017 CCRA Softball Schedule - Men

1. Randolph Street

2. SE Church of Nazarene

3. Maranatha

6. Sacred Heart

4. Christ Methodist

5. Morris Memorial

7. Bible Center Blue

Division I Division II



Month Date Day 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

June 1 Thurs. 3 - 4 3 - 4

June 2 Fri. 1 - 6 1 - 6 7 - 5 7 - 5

June 3 Sat.

June 5 Mon. 2 - 3 2 - 3 8 - 4 8 - 4

June 6 Tues. 14 - 10 14 - 10

June 7 Wed. 13 - 11 13 - 11 9 - 12 9 - 12

June 8 Thurs. 6 - 4 6 - 4

June 9 Fri. 1 - 5 1 - 5 7 - 3 7 - 3

June 12 Mon. 8 - 2 8 - 2 1 - 4 1 - 4

June 13 Tues. 13 - 14 13 - 14

June 14 Wed. 12 - 10 12 - 10 9 - 11 9 - 11

June 15 Thurs. 1 - 3 1 - 3 7 - 8 7 - 8

June 16 Fri. 6 - 2 6 - 2

June 19 Mon. 4 - 2 4 - 2 5 - 3 5 - 3

June 20 Tues. 12 - 13 12 - 13

June 21 Wed. 11 - 14 11 - 14 9 - 10 9 - 10

June 21 Wed.

June 22 Thurs. 6 - 7 6 - 7

June 23 Fri. 5 - 8 5 - 8 1 - 2 1 - 2

June 24 Sat.

June 26 Mon. 4 - 7 4 - 7 3 - 8 3 - 8

June 27 Tues. 10 - 13 10 - 13

June 28 Wed. 11 - 12 11 - 12 9 - 14 9 - 14

June 29 Thurs. 5 - 6 5 - 6 1 - 4 1 - 4

June 29 Thurs.

June 30 Fri. 2 - 3 2 - 3

POSSIBLE MAKE-UP GAMES

POSSIBLE MAKE-UP GAMES

END OF DIVISION II STANDINGS

END OF DIVISION I STANDINGS

13. St. Matthews

8. Bible Center Gray

  10. Village Chapel

  9. Emmanuel

11. Bible Center Green

12. St. George

14. SE Church of Nazarene6. Sacred Heart

4. Christ Methodist

3. Maranatha

7. Bible Center Blue

Division II

2017 CCRA Softball Schedule - Men

2. SE Church of Nazarene

5. Morris Memorial

1. Randolph Street

Division I



Month Date Day 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

July 3 Mon. 5 - 8 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 7

July 4 Tues.

July 5 Wed. 14 - 12 14 - 12 9 - 13 9 - 13

July 6 Thurs. 1 - 3 1 - 3

July 7 Fri. 5 - 7 5 - 7 4 - 2 4 - 2

July 8 Sat. 

July 10 Mon. 8 - 6 8 - 6 1 - 2 1 - 2

July 11 Tues. 14 - 10 14 - 10

July 12 Wed. 13 - 11 13 - 11 9 - 12 9 - 12

July 13 Thurs. 3 - 4 3 - 4 5 - 6 5 - 6

July 14 Fri. 7 - 8 7 - 8

July 15 Sat. 

July 17 Mon.

July 18 Tues.

July 19 Wed.

July 20 Thurs.

July 21 Fri.

July 24 Mon.

July 25 Tues.

July 26 Wed.

July 27 Thurs.

July 28 Fri.

Division I

Division II

Division II

Division I

Division I

13. St. Matthews

Division II

8. Bible Center Gray

4. Christ Methodist

  10. Village Chapel

11. Bible Center Green

  9. Emmanuel1. Randolph Street

Division I

POSSIBLE MAKE-UP GAMES

POSSIBLE MAKE-UP GAMES

3. Maranatha

NO GAMES

7. Bible Center Blue

Men's Play-Off - (If No Rain-Outs)

12. St. George

14. SE Church of Nazarene6. Sacred Heart

5. Morris Memorial

2. SE Church of Nazarene

2017 CCRA Softball Schedule - Men


